

FACTURA

Serie TSB Numar 21340617

Data 24.10.2019 Scadent la 24.10.2019

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

TSB ELECTRO DISTRIBUTION SRL

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL

CIF RO31166748 RC J40/1151/2013

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	PLATBANDA ZINCATA 40X4 MMP 50KG=APROX.38.5M	KG	506.000	5.8000	2 934.80	557.61
2	ELECTROD IMPAMANTARE 3M	BUC	100.000	48.5000	4 850.00	921.50
3	NV_SURUB+PIULITA M8X15	BUC	4000.000	0.2600	1 040.00	197.60
4	MYF 16 CONDUCTOR FLEXIBIL GALBEN-VERDE	ML	85.000	5.1000	433.50	82.37
5	DB 01-502/08 PAPUC CUPRU 16/8	BUC	6.000	0.5500	3.30	0.63
					9 261.60	1 759.71
Total						11 021.31

